HYSOBARIC LINE
32
TIB2021
INTERPUMP HySO-FLEX
3K WB
34
TIB2028
INTERPUMP HySO-FLEX

One
piece
FERRULE
in  mm  dash size    bar  psi  bar  psi  mm  inch  lb/ft
Kg/
m
Fitting
series
TWO
PIECES
NO
SKIVE
TWO
PIECES
SKIVE
TIS0021-20 1.1/4" 31.8 20 44.6 210 3045 840 12180 210 8.268 1.433 2.133 004H-20 N series 0NI4-20 004H-20
TIS0021-24 1.1/2" 38.1 24 51.5 210 3045 840 12180 250 9.843 1.790 2.664 004H-24 004H-24
TIS0021-32 2" 50.8 32 66.3 210 3045 840 12180 315 12.402 2.649 3.943 004N-32 004N-32
Available with MSHA and Mega cover. In case of order use code TISM021 and TISV021.
38
INTERPUMP HySO-FLEX 4K WS
APPLICATIONS :

FERRULE
One
piece
in  mm  dash size    bar  psi  bar  psi  mm  inch  Kg/m
lb/
ft
TWO PIECES
NO SKIVE
TWO
PIECES
SKIVE
Fitting
series
TIS0028-06 3/8" 9.5 06 19.7 280 4060 1120 16240 65 2.559 0.620 0.417 0NI4-06 0SI4-06 N series
TIS0028-08 1/2" 12.7 08 22.5 280 4060 1120 16240 90 3.543 0.722 0.485 0NI4-08 0SI4-08 N series
TIS0028-10 5/8" 15.9 10 26.2 280 4060 1120 16240 100 3.937 0.938 0.630 0NI4-10 0SI4-10 N series
TIS0028-12 3/4" 19 12 29.8 280 4060 1120 16240 120 4.724 1.142 0.768 0NI4-12 0009-12 N series
TIS0028-16 1 " 25.4 16 36.7 280 4060 1120 16240 150 5.906 1.622 1.090 0NI4-16 0009-16 N series
TIS0028-20 1.1/4" 31.8 20 44.6 280 4060 1120 16240 210 8.268 2.275 1.529 0NI4-20 004H-20 N series
TIS0028-24 1.1/2" 38.1 24 52.1 280 4060 1120 16240 250 9.843 2.952 1.978 0NI4-24 0NI4-24 N series
Available with MSHA and Mega cover. In case of order use code TISM028 and TISV028.
39
INTERPUMP HySO-FLEX 5K WS
TIS0035

FERRULE
One
piece
mm  in  dash size    bar  psi  bar  psi  mm  inch  lb/ft
Kg/
m
TWO PIECES
NO SKIVE
TWO
PIECES
SKIVE
Fitting
series
TIS0035-06 9.5 3/8" 06 19.7 350 5075 1400 20300 65 2.559 0.417 0.620 0NI4-06 0SI4-06 N series
TIS0035-08 12.7 1/2 " 08 22.5 350 5075 1400 20300 90 3.543 0.485 0.722 0NI4-08 0SI4-08 N series
TIS0035-10 15.9 5/8" 10 26.2 350 5075 1400 20300 100 3.937 0.630 0.938 0NI4-10 0SI4-10 N series
TIS0035-12 19 3/4" 12 29.7 350 5075 1400 20300 120 4.724 0.758 1.129 0NI4-12 0009-12 N series
TIS0035-16 25.4 1" 16 36.7 350 5075 1400 20300 150 5.906 1.090 1.622 0NI4-16 004N-16 N series
TIS0035-20 31.8 1.1/4" 20 45.0 350 5075 1400 20300 210 8.268 1.644 2.446 0NI4-20 004N-20 N series
TIS0035-24 38 1.1/2" 24 52.9 350 5075 1400 20300 250 9.843 2.211 3.291 0NI-24 004N-24 N series
Available with MSHA and Mega cover. In case of order use code TISM035 and TISV035.
40
INTERPUMP HySO-FLEX 6K WS
APPLICATIONS :

FERRULE
One
piece
mm  in  dash size    bar  psi  bar  psi  mm  inch  lb/ft
Kg/
m
TWO PIECES
NO SKIVE
TWO
PIECES
SKIVE
Fitting
series
TIS0042-06 9.5 3/8" 06 19.7 420 6090 1680 24360 65 2.559 0.445 0.662 0NI4-06 0SI4-06 N series
TIS0042-08 12.7 1/2" 08 22.5 420 6090 1680 24360 90 3.543 0.518 0.772 0NI4-08 0SI4-08 N series
TIS0042-10 15.9 5/8" 10 26.2 420 6090 1680 24360 100 3.937 0.630 0.938 0NI4-10 0013-10 N series
TIS0042-12 19 3/4" 12 30.6 420 6090 1680 24360 120 4.724 0.933 1.388 0NI4-12 004N-12 N series
TIS0042-16 25.4 1 " 16 37.6 420 6090 1680 24360 150 5.906 1.303 1.940 0NI4-16 004N-16 N series
TIS0042-20 31.8 1.1/4" 20 47.8 420 6090 1680 24360 210 8.268 2.322 3.455 0NI6-20 0042-20 N series
TIS0042-24 38.1 1.1/2" 24 56 420 6090 1680 24360 250 9.843 2.975 4.427 0NI6-24 0042-24 N series
Available with MSHA and Mega cover. In case of order use code TISM042 and TISV042.
41